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   AUGUST 2021
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   2
   SASK DAY
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   22
   23
   24
   25
   26
   Admin Day
   27
   Collaborative Learning Day
   28
   29
   30
   Teachers’ Convention
   31
   Non-Instructional Day
   
   SEPTEMBER 2021
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   First Day of Classes
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   LABOUR DAY
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   Collaborative Learning Day
   21
   22
   23
   24
   25
   26
   27
   28
   29
   30
   
   OCTOBER 2021
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   Personal Professional Day
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   THANKSGIVING DAY
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   22
   23
   24
   31
   25
   Collaborative Learning Day
   26
   27
   28
   29
   30
   
   NOVEMBER 2021
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   REMEMBRANCE DAY
   12
   Day in Lieu PTSI
   13
   14
   15
   No School
   Staff or Students
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   22
   23
   24
   25
   26
   Non-Instructional Day
   27
   28
   29
   30
   
   DECEMBER 2021
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   Personal Professional Day
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   Christmas Break
   21
   Christmas Break
   22
   Christmas Break
   Christmas BreaK
   23
   Christmas Break
   Christmas Break
   24
   Christmas Break
   Christmas Break
   Christmas Break
   25
   CHRISTMAS DAY
   26
   BOXING DAY
   BOXING DAY
   27
   Christmas Break
   Christmas Break
   28
   Christmas Break
   29
   Christmas Break
   Christmas Break
   30
   Christmas Break
   Christmas Break
   31
   Christmas Break
   Christmas Break
   
   JANUARY 2022
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   NEW YEAR’S
   DAY
   2
   3
   Christmas Break
   4
   Christmas Break
   5
   Classes Resume
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   22
   23
   24
   25
   Departmental Exams
   Departmental Exams
   26
   Departmental Exams
   Departmental Exams
   27
   Departmental Exams
   Departmental Exams
   28
   Departmental Exams
   Non-Instructional Day
   29
   30
   31
   Non-Instructional Day
   
   FEBRUARY 2022
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   Personal Professional Day
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   FAMILY DAY
   22
   Winter Break
   23
   Winter Break
   Winter Break
   24
   Winter Break
   Winter Break
   25
   Winter Break
   Winter Break
   26
   27
   28
   Classes Resume
   
   MARCH 2022
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   Non-Instructional Day
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   Collaborative Learning Day
   22
   23
   24
   25
   26
   27
   28
   29
   30
   31
   
   APRIL 2022
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   Personal Professional Day
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   GOOD FRIDAY
   16
   17
   18
   Easter Break
   19
   Easter Break
   Easter Break
   20
   Easter Break
   Easter Break
   21
   Easter Break
   Easter Break
   22
   Easter Break
   Easter Break
   23
   24
   25
   Classes Resume
   26
   27
   28
   29
   30
   
   MAY 2022
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   Personal Professional Day
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   Day in Lieu PTSI
   21
   22
   23
   VICTORIA DAY
   24
   25
   26
   27
   28
   29
   30
   31
   
   JUNE 2022
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   National Indigenous Peoples Day
   22
   23
   Departmental Exams
   24
   Departmental Exams
   25
   26
   27
   Departmental Exams
   28
   Departmental Exams
   29
   Admin Day
   30
   Report Cards
   
   JULY 2022
   Sun
   Mon
   Tue
   Wed
   Thu
   Fri
   Sat
   1
   CANADA DAY
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
   10
   11
   12
   13
   14
   15
   16
   17
   18
   19
   20
   21
   22
   23
   24
   31
   25
   26
   27
   28
   29
   30


               


			  
			  
            

          

		  
		 
		  
		  
		  

		    
		  
			  	GORING & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB AREA 13 INTERMEDIATE TEAM
	47 PROFESSOR EDSON CABRAL  EDSONCABUSPBR AULA – PILOTOS
	EVALUACIÓN UNIDAD 16 NOMBRE  APELLIDOS  FECHA 
	ZAŁĄCZNIK NR W1A DO INSTRUKCJI KREDYTOWANIA KLIENTA INSTYTUCJONALNEGO CZ
	M OLSON COORS BH DOOL MLADENA STOJANOVIĆA 43 II
	X CURSO DE EXPERTO EN CLIMATIZACIÓN CURSO BONIFICABLE POR
	1 COMPLETAR LA ORACIÓN RECUERDA QUE AL EMPEZAR SE
	STANOVISKO MINISTERSTVA KULTURY ODBORU PAMÁTKOVÉ PÉČE ČJ 171382003 ZE
	BALANCE PROBLEMS AFTER STROKE PROBLEMS WITH BALANCE ARE COMMON
	INFORED SIDA WWWAIDSINFONETORG HOJA NÚMERO 102E ANÁLISIS DEL VIH
	UNHEARD VOICES DALIT WOMEN DALIT WOMEN  WOMEN FROM
	SLOW FOOD POST EVENT REPORT TO BOARD REPORT DATE
	MĂRCI CĂTRE OFICIUL DE STAT PENTRU INVENŢII ŞI MĂRCI
	VEDR ANMODNING OM AKTINDSIGT I VETSTAT  DANMARKS FØDEVARE
	COLEGIO VALLE VERDE REGLAMENTO INTERNO DE CONVIVENCIA ESCOLAR FALTAS
	OBJEDNÁVKA NO1800229 STRANA 1 FIREMNÍ INFORMACE DODAVATEL HOLTE MEDICAL
	SPEECH GIVEN AT THE MEMORIAL FOR THE LATE HONOURABLE
	PLAN DE EMPRESA MODALIDAD A AUTOSHAPE 1 NOMBRE DEL
	ita1-pict-picto_0
	QUADRE DE COEFICIENT DE PARTICIPACIO DE TOTES LES PERSONES
	INSERT PROJECT NAME ADVISORY COMMITTEE TERMS OF REFERENCE DOCUMENT
	ENQUIRIES EDUCATION WELFARE SERVICE 1ST FLOOR 4 FRAMPTON STREET
	ANEXO II INFORME DE JUSTIFICACIÓN PROYECTOS PARA ACCIONES HUMANITARIAS
	 MINISTERIO DE ECONOMÍA Y PRODUCCIÓN  SUPERINTENDENCIA DE
	AGREEMENT BETWEEN AUSTRALIA AND THE REPUBLIC OF LATVIA ON
	PLAN DE EXTENSIÓN DE TELEFONÍA MÓVIL EL 6 DE
	ANNOUNCEMENTS OCTOBER 15 & 16 2016 PRAY FOR THESE
	NODARBINĀTĪBAS VALSTS AĢENTŪRAS (NVA) PAKALPOJUMI NRPK NOSAUKUMS 1 IESNIEGUMS
	SUGERENCIAS PARA PROMOVER EL EXITO DEL ESTUDIANTE 1 AYUDE
	ENSAYO “LOS NIÑOS DISCRIMINADOS” TENGO DERECHO A QUE ME



			  

		  
			  	REQUEST FOR PARTNER INFORMATION (OPF200203) CHMP OVERVIEW IDENTIFICATION &
	BOZOK ÜNIVERSITESI SENATOSU’NUN 01102015 TARIHLI VE 10 SAYILI TOPLANTISINDA
	GILBERT BRENES  REZAGADOS DURANTE LA CRISIS ECONÓMICA POBREZA
	CONNECTICUT STATUTORY REFERENCE REGARDING FARM TO SCHOOL PROGRAM “PUBLIC
	BUCKINGHAMSHIRE PATHFINDER WYCOMBE DISTRICT COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT PILOT NEWS BULLETIN
	ZAŁĄCZNIK NR 14 SZCZEGÓŁOWY HARMONOGRAM UDZIELANIA WSPARCIA SZCZEGÓŁOWY HARMONOGRAM
	RETIREMENT VILLAGE RESIDENT(S) SUBMISSION TO THE DIRECTOR OF CONSUMER
	DATA ……………………………………………… KWESTIONARIUSZ DLA NAUCZYCIELA UCZNIA Z PROBLEMAMI W
	LICENCIEMENT ÉCONOMIQUE LETTRE DE PROPOSITION DE RECLASSEMENT VOUS DEVEZ
	FAÑCH AN UHEL – (PLOUARED 1821 – KEMPER 1895
	EDUKATA FIZIKE DHE SPORTIVE GJIMNAZI I SHKENCAVE TË NATYRËS
	SECRETARÍA DE CIENCIA Y TÉCNICA CENTRO DE DOCUMENTACION “DR
	PRAVILNIK O GOSPODARENJU OTPADNIM VOZILIMA OBRAZAC IUVPV IZVJEŠĆE PROIZVOĐAČAUVOZNIKAUNOSNIKA
	DOCUMENTACIÓN NECESARIA PARA LA INSCRIPCIÓN EN EL REGISTRO DE
	A B C D СТАТИЧЕСКИЕ ЭЛЕМЕНТЫ ЭЛЕМЕНТЫ НА ГИБКОСТЬ
	– 4 – PROJEKT Z DNIA 21082014 R ROZPORZĄDZENIE
	GINČŲ KOMISIJOS PRIE SOCIALINĖS APSAUGOS IR DARBO MINISTERIJOS KOVOS
	PRANEŠIMAS ŽINIASKLAIDAI 2009 M GEGUŽĖS 26 D ANTRĄJĮ RS280
	E RZİNCAN ÜNİVERSİTESİ SOSYAL BİLİMLER ENSTİTÜSÜ YÜKSEK LİSANS TEZ
	OBRAZEC 7 IZJAVA O IZPOLNJEVANJU TEHNIČNE IN KADROVSKE SPOSOBNOSTI
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